
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 197-19/20

Asphalt & Concrete Replacement at Two (2) School Sites
Ad dates:  February 26, 2020 & March 6, 2020 

Bids Due: April 14, 2020 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  April 14, 2020  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name

Job 

Walk

Time 

Stamp

Site Visit 

Certification 

Sub 

List

Bid 

Bond 

Non 

Collusion 

Delcaration

Iran Contracting 

Cert

Addendum 

Noted

Base Bid Amount for 

Wilson MS

Base Bid Amount for 

Mark Keppel ES

Add/Alt No. 1 

Concrete in Lieu of 

Asphalt/Mark Keppel 

ES 

California Paving & Grading Co X

4/14/2020  

11:58am X X X X X 1 NO BID 352,000.00$                 30,000.00$                    

Chalmers Construction Service Inc X

4/14/20 

12:53pm X X X X X 1 367,400.00$                    NO BID NO BID

Golden Sun Enterprises X

4/14/20 

12:12pm X X X X X 1 347,777.00$                    492,777.00$                 94,777.00$                    

J B Bostick Company Inc. X

4/14/20 

10:15am X X X X X 1 NO BID 390,000.00$                 75,000.00$                    

Masters Contracting Corp X

4/14/20 

1:59pm X X X X X 1 1,397,121.00$                637,121.00$                 329,121.00$                 

Arc Construction Inc. X

4/14/2020  

1:41pm X X X X X 1 469,000.00$                    NO BID NO BID




